
P . 1O F F I C E  D E P O T  |   G R A N D  J U N C T I O N ,  C O

OFFICE DEPOT (RECENT EARLY LEASE EXTENSION)
GRAND JUNCTION, CO

C O N F I D E N T I A L  O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M



R O B E R T  E D WA R D S  -  L E A D
Managing Partner
Investment Sales

720.966.1630
Robert@BlueWestCapital.com 

Z A C H  W R I G H T  -  L E A D
Director

Net Lease Investment Sales
720.966.1628

Zach@BlueWestCapital.com 

TO M  E T H I N G TO N 
Managing Partner
Investment Sales

720.966.1624
Tom@BlueWestCapital.com

B R A N D O N  G AY E S K I
Associate

Investment Sales
720.966.1627

Brandon@BlueWestCapital.com

S H AW N  D I C K M A N N
Analyst

Investment Sales
720.828.8310

Shawn@BlueWestCapital.com

Table of
Contents

7 2 0 . 9 8 9 . 1 0 3 1
4 0 0  S  C O L O R A D O  B L V D  # 4 2 0

D E N V E R ,  C O  8 0 2 4 6
B L U E W E S T C A P I T A L . C O M

I N V E S T M E N T  H I G H L I G H T S

I N V E S T M E N T  O V E R V I E W

A E R I A L

S I T E  P L A N

P R O P E R T Y  P H O T O S 

M A P S  &  D E M O S

L O C A T I O N  O V E R V I E W

T E N A N T  O V E R V I E W



O F F I C E  D E P O T  |  G R A N D  J U N C T I O N ,  C O
P . 3

•	 Located in Grand Junction, the county seat of Mesa County and the 
largest city in Colorado’s Western Slope

•	 Recent early lease extension with approximately 6 years remaining

•	 Signalized intersection within a regional retail destination

•	 Located across the street from Mesa Mall, an 836K square foot mall 
that is the largest in Western Colorado

•	 Retailers in the immediate corridor include Home Depot, Target, 
City Market, Best Buy, CVS, Walmart Supercenter, Lowe’s, Sprouts, 
Natural Grocers, TJ Maxx, Sam’s Club, and many others

•	 Priced below replacement cost ($148/SF)

•	 Approximately 80,000 people living within a five mile radius

•	 Positioned along the trade area’s primary thoroughfare (Highway 50 
& Highway 6)

•	 Minimal landlord responsibilities (roof and structure)

•	 Rental increases in each renewal option period

•	 Highly visible location with a large pylon sign

Investment
Highlights



2455 US-6
Grand Junction, CO 81505

A D D R E S S

$1/SF in each option
R E N T A L  E S C A L A T I O N S

6 years
T E R M  R E M A I N I N G 

Office Depot, Inc.
T E N A N T

$3,115,000
P R I C E

7.75%
C A P  R A T E

Investment  
Overview

P . 4O F F I C E  D E P O T  |  G R A N D  J U N C T I O N ,  C O

NN (Roof & Structure)
L E A S E  T Y P E

$3,115,000
P U R C H A S E  P R I C E

Office Depot, Inc.

87,991 SF

T E N A N T

L A N D  S I Z E

7.75%
C A P R AT E

Corporate
G UA R A N TO R

$241,454
N E T O P E R AT I N G  I N C O M E

20,996 SF
B U I L D I N G  S I Z E

December 31, 2025
L E A S E  E X P I R AT I O N

$1/SF in each option
R E N TA L E S C A L AT I O N S

Three 5-Year
R E N E WA L O P T I O N S

Y E A R  B U I LT

1998

Date NOI Period Increase Cap Rate

Current $241,454 Current Term - 7.75%

1/1/2026 $262,450 Option 1 8.7% ($1.00 Per SF) 8.43%

1/1/2031 $283,446 Option 2 8.0% ($1.00 Per SF) 9.10%

1/1/2036 $304,442 Option 3 7.4% ($1.00 Per SF) 9.77%

R E N T  S C H E D U L E :



P . 5O F F I C E  D E P O T  |   G R A N D  J U N C T I O N ,  C O

Aerial 
N

HWY 6 & 50 (28,500 VPD)

HWY 6 & 50 (28,500 VPD)

MESA MALLMESA MALL



P . 6O F F I C E  D E P O T  |   G R A N D  J U N C T I O N ,  C O

Aerial 

H
W

Y 6
 &

 5
0 (2

8,5
00 V

PD
)

H
W

Y 6
 &

 5
0 (2

8,5
00 V

PD
)

N



P . 7O F F I C E  D E P O T  |   G R A N D  J U N C T I O N ,  C O

Site Plan

SUBJECT
PROPERTY



P . 8O F F I C E  D E P O T  |   G R A N D  J U N C T I O N ,  C O

Property Photos



P . 9

Map &
Demographics

AREA DEMOGRAPHICS

O F F I C E  D E P O T  |  G R A N D  J U N C T I O N ,  C O

2455 US 6
Grand Junction, CO

TOTAL POPULATIONPOPULATION RESIDENTIAL COUNT AVERAGE HH INCOME

1 mile 2,054
3 miles 28,165
5 miles 78,659

TOTAL HOUSEHOLDSPOPULATION RESIDENTIAL COUNT AVERAGE HH INCOME

1 mile 859
3 miles 15,930
5 miles 32,123

AVERAGE HH INCOMEPOPULATION RESIDENTIAL COUNT AVERAGE HH INCOME

1 mile $56,778
3 miles $67,872
5 miles $67,478



P . 1 0

Area Map
O F F I C E  D E P O T |  G R A N D  J U N C T I O N ,  C O

2455 US 6
Grand Junction, CO

RIFLE
GLENWOOD

SPRINGS

EAGLE

MONTROSE



P . 1 1O F F I C E  D E P O T  |   G R A N D  J U N C T I O N ,  C O

Location
Overview
Grand Junction is a home rule municipality that is the 
county seat and the most populous municipality of Mesa 
County, Colorado.  With a population in excess of 148,000, 
it is Colorado’s 15th most populous city.  Grand junction is 
247 miles west of Denver. The significant economic factors in 
Grand Junction are health care & social assistance, retail trade, 
construction, mining, quarrying, & oil & gas extraction, utilities, 
and public administration. At an altitude of 4,586 feet, warm 
summers and moderate spring, fall and winter seasons allow for 
year-round golf, hiking and biking. Boasting more than 275 days 
of sunshine annually, Grand Junction recently was named one of 
the eight sunniest cities in the United States by TourismReview.
com. Among Grand Junction’s spectacular red cliffs and winding 
canyons are the Grand Mesa, the world’s largest flat-topped 
mountain, the Colorado National Monument, Bookcliff Wild 
Horse Area, two national scenic byways and five golf courses. 
Grand Junction lies in the heart of the Colorado-Utah Dinosaur 
Diamond. The area also is home to Colorado’s wine country, 
with nearly 30 vineyards and wineries, 23 of which have tasting 
rooms open year-round.



P . 1 2O F F I C E  D E P O T  |   G R A N D  J U N C T I O N ,  C O

OFFICE DEPOT, Inc. (NASDAQ:ODP) is a leading provider 
of business services and supplies, products and technology 
solutions to small, medium and enterprise businesses, 
through a fully integrated B2B distribution platform of 
approximately 1,400 stores, online presence, and dedicated 
sales professionals and technicians. Through its banner 
brands Office Depot®, OfficeMax®, CompuCom® and 
Grand&Toy®, as well as others, the Company offers its 
customers the tools and resources they need to focus on their 
passion of starting, growing and running their business. In 
2013, Office Depot merged with Office Max.

Office Depot was founded in 1986 and is headquartered in 
Boca Raton, FL. The Company has over 38,000 employees 
and annual sales of approximately $11 billion.

Tenant
Overview

WEBSITE www.officedepot.com

NUMBER OF LOCATIONS 1,400+

YEAR FOUNDED 1986

HEADQUARTERS Boca Raton, FL



P . 1 3O F F I C E  D E P O T  |   G R A N D  J U N C T I O N ,  C O

Disclaimer

This confidential Offering Memorandum, has been prepared by Blue West Capital, LLC (“Blue West Capital”) 
for use by a limited number of qualified parties. This Offering Memorandum has been provided to you at your 
request based upon your assurances that you are a knowledgeable and sophisticated investor in commercial 
real estate projects and developments. Blue West Capital recommends you, as a potential buyer/investor, 
should perform your own independent examination and inspection of the property described herein as Office 
Depot (the “Property”) and of all of the information provided herein related to the Property. By accepting this 
Offering Memorandum, you acknowledge and agree that you shall rely solely upon your own examination and 
investigation of the Property and you shall not rely on any statements made in this Offering Memorandum or 
upon any other materials, statements or information provided by Blue West Capital or its brokers.

Blue West Capital makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about the completeness or accuracy of the 
information set forth in this Offering Memorandum. You are responsible to independently verify its accuracy 
and completeness. Blue West Capital has prepared the information concerning the Property based upon 
assumptions relating to the general economy, its knowledge of other similar properties in the market, and on 
other market assumptions including factors beyond the control of the Blue West Capital and the Owner of the 
Property. Blue West Capital makes no representation or warranty as to either the accuracy or completeness of 
the information contained herein, and the information set forth in this Offering Memorandum in not intended to 
be a promise or representation as to the future performance of the Property. Although the information contained 
herein is believed to be accurate, Blue West Capital and the Property Owner disclaim any responsibility or 
liability for any inaccuracies. Further, Blue West Capital and the Property Owner disclaim any and all liability 
for any express or implied representations and warranties contained in, or for any omissions from, the Offering 
Memorandum and for any other written or oral communication transmitted or made available to you. Blue West 
Capital shall make available to you, as a qualified prospective investor, additional information concerning the 
Property and an opportunity to inspect the Property upon written request.

This Offering Memorandum and the contents are intended to remain confidential except for such information 
which is in the public domain or is otherwise available to the public. By accepting this Offering Memorandum, you 
agree that you will hold and treat Offering Memorandum in the strictest confidence, that you will not photocopy 
or duplicate it, or distribute it. You agree you will not disclose this Offering Memorandum or its contents to 
any other person or entity, except to outside advisors retained by you and from whom you have obtained an 
agreement of confidentiality, without the prior written authorization of Blue West Capital. You agree that you will 
use the information in this Offering Memorandum for the sole purpose of evaluating your interest in the Property. 
If you determine you have no interest in the property, kindly return the Offering Memorandum to Blue West 
Capital at your earliest convenience.

Blue West Capital is a service mark of Blue West Capital, LLC, © 2020 Blue West Capital. All Rights Reserved.



P . 1 4O F F I C E  D E P O T  |   G R A N D  J U N C T I O N ,  C O

I N V E S T M E N T  C O N T A C T S

Z A C H  W R I G H T  -  L E A D 

Director
Net Lease Investment Sales

720.966.1628

Zach@BlueWestCapital.com

7 2 0 . 9 8 9 . 1 0 3 1
4 0 0  S  C O L O R A D O  B L V D  # 4 2 0
D E N V E R ,  C O  8 0 2 4 6
B L U E W E S T C A P I T A L . C O M

R O B E R T  E D WA R D S  -  L E A D

Managing Partner
Investment Sales

720.966.1630

Robert@BlueWestCapital.com

TO M  E T H I N G TO N

Managing Partner

Investment Sales

720.966.1624

Tom@BlueWestCapital.com

B R A N D O N  G AY E S K I

Associate
Investment Sales

720.966.1627

Brandon@BlueWestCapital.com

S H AW N  D I C K M A N N

Ananlyst
Investment Sales

720.828.8310

Shawn@BlueWestCapital.com


